
Calcutta 4 Place - Buyer/Seller 50|50
Splits: 40/30/20/10 Buyer Seller Splits: 50/50
Entries: 66 Winnings
Place Name Score Shooter Buyer Buyer

1 Jerrold Merritt 96 $601.75 $601.75 Self
1 Craig Denlinger 96 $601.75 $601.75 Kevin McGee
2 Eli Roepke 95 $451.25 $451.25 Randal Lovin
2 Tom Megie 95 $451.25 $451.25 Ken Scheben
3 Austin Jacob 94 $200.50 $200.50 Jeff Fanelo
3 Alec Wolfert 94 $200.50 $200.50 Self
3 Bobby Hubble 94 $200.50 $200.50 Tom Neal
4 Chris Howell 93 $60.00 $60.00 Joe Brumfield
4 Ken Scheben 93 $60.00 $60.00 Self
4 Dale Stockdale 93 $60.00 $60.00 Jeff Fanelo
4 Ranson May 93 $60.00 $60.00 John May
4 Braden Shoup 93 $60.00 $60.00 Dean Shoup

Lewis
Entries: 69
Name Score Winnings
Craig Denlinger 96 $172.50
Jerrold Merritt 96 $172.50
Danny Ryan 90 $115.00
Lou Morgan 90 $115.00
Tom Neal 90 $115.00
Bruce Haffner 84 $86.25
Chris Comer 84 $86.25
Dale Lyons 84 $86.25
John Harris 84 $86.25

New Years Day shoot



25'S
Entries: 62
Name 1 - 25 2 - 25 3 - 25 4 - 24 Total
Wayne Cox $62.00 $62.00
John Harris $34.25 $34.25
Eli Roepke $77.50 $62.00 $139.50
Grant Beam $34.25 $34.25
Chris Howell $62.00 $62.00
Terry Louderback $77.50 $77.50
Austin Jacob $34.25 $34.25
Jeff Fanelo $34.25 $34.25
Tyler Waits $77.50 $77.50
Jerrold Merritt $34.25 $77.50 $111.75
Alec Wolfert $62.00 $62.00
Bobby Hubble $77.50 $77.50
Dale Stockdale $34.25 $34.25
Craig Denlinger $34.25 $77.50 $77.50 $189.25
Ranson May $34.25 $34.25
Cole Nye $77.50 $77.50
Joe Brumfield $34.25 $34.25
Tobin Schry $62.00 $62.00

50's
Entries: 60
Name 1 - 50 2 - 50 3 - 49 4 - 48 Total
Eli Roepke $300.00 $300.00
Chris Howell $300.00 $300.00
Jerrold Merritt $150.00 $150.00
Craig Denlinger $150.00 $300.00 $450.00

New Years Day shoot



Total Winnings
Name Winnings
Jerrold Merritt $1637.75
Craig Denlinger $1413.50
Eli Roepke $890.75
Kevin McGee $601.75
Ken Scheben $571.25
Alec Wolfert $463.00
Tom Megie $451.25
Randal Lovin $451.25
Chris Howell $422.00
Tom Neal $315.50
Jeff Fanelo $294.75
Bobby Hubble $278.00
Austin Jacob $234.75
John Harris $120.50
Lou Morgan $115.00
Danny Ryan $115.00
Dale Stockdale $94.25
Joe Brumfield $94.25
Ranson May $94.25
Dale Lyons $86.25
Bruce Haffner $86.25
Chris Comer $86.25
Cole Nye $77.50
Terry Louderback $77.50
Tyler Waits $77.50
Wayne Cox $62.00
Tobin Schry $62.00
John May $60.00
Braden Shoup $60.00
Dean Shoup $60.00
Grant Beam $34.25

New Years Day shoot


